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#1  Girls 9&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O  9Seah, Shu Hui1 1:48.90
H2O  9Franceschi, Alice2 1:50.28
HAD  9Usher, Alina3 1:54.16
H2O  9Mohamed, Tamara4 1:57.36
QF  9Fountouki, Ekaterini5 2:04.28
QF  9Cuyno, Sophia Marie6 2:06.64
QFAKH  9Oapla, Kruba Reshma7 2:07.86
H2O  7Subramanian, Aradhana8 2:12.06
QF  9Fahmy, Karma9 2:12.51
H2O  9Banaia, Lara10 2:35.80

 
#1  Girls 10-11 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 11Taguinota, Arabella Nadeen1 1:33.88
H2O 11Subramanian, Antara2 1:44.18
H2O 10Santos, Samantha3 1:46.69
ACS 11Balog, Ruya4 1:46.78
QF 10Mino, Margherita5 1:49.25
H2O 11Antun, Nikol6 1:49.80
QFAKH 10Bhagwat, Khushi7 1:54.00
QF 10Shaikh, Aaisha8 1:59.91
H2O 10Smith, Madison9 1:59.96
HAD 10Woolgar, Tatiana10 2:02.42

 
#1  Girls 12-13 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 13Girard, Kiara1 1:36.44
H2O 12Harne, Abha2 1:37.66
QFAKH 12Venkatarman, Ananya3 1:40.17
QF 13Parente, Alice4 1:44.08
QFAKH 12Manjunath, Karishma5 1:44.27
ACS 12Ahmed, Mariam6 1:47.41

 
#1  Girls 14-15 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Baron, Jordan1 1:26.69
H2O 14Veenhuis, Gaia2 1:28.51
HAD 15Georgakopoulou, Iosiϐina3 1:36.71

 
#1  Girls 16&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 17Hampel, pia1 1:16.42
QF 17Hajjar, Serena2 1:35.43
EVO 16O' Connor, Lucia3 1:45.45

 
#2  Boys 9&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QATSC  8Ali Hassan, Basel Amr1 1:57.89
QF  9Colquhoun, Jae2 2:15.50
IND2  7Lazib, Yanis3 2:22.94
QF  8Taguinota, Arvin Naeem4 2:23.91

 
#2  Boys 10-11 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 11Chu, Jinwoo1 1:31.87
H2O 11Young, Benjamin Young2 1:39.83
QATSC 10Hamouda, Mostafa Hamouda3 1:41.05

H2O 11Scholten, Pepijn4 1:58.01
H2O 11Hussein, Marwan5 1:59.21
H2O 10Hussein, Youssef6 2:07.18

 
#2  Boys 12-13 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Franceschi, Simone1 1:26.58
H2O 13Khalil, Abdullah2 1:27.83
H2O 12Gray, Carter3 1:27.96
EVO 13Raphael Santiago, Alfonso4 1:30.81
ACS 13Abejero, Justin5 1:40.37
QF 13Dowidar, Bassel6 1:41.90

 
#2  Boys 14-15 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Butiong, Cedrik Nathan1 1:16.05
HAD 15Girard, Matthyas2 1:17.57
H2O 15Hampel, Tobias3 1:19.84
HAD 14Gamaleldin, Youssef4 1:21.92
AKIS 14Pereira, Joshua5 1:32.26
QFAKH 14Lassas, Wassim6 1:32.49
EVO 14Elmeslemany, Soϐian7 1:34.90

 
#2  Boys 16&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 17Scholten, Niels1 1:19.87
EVO 16Waddell, William2 1:28.63
H2O 16Berendt, Michael--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 9&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  9Palani, Deekshitha1 1:46.93
 
#3  Girls 10-11 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Dangi, Pratishtha1 1:15.32
QFAKH 11Jones, Kadi Leigh2 1:17.80
QFAKH 11Pereira, Joann3 1:38.29

 
#3  Girls 12-13 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 13Girard, Kiara1 1:15.76
QFAKH 12Bekhechi, Nihel2 1:20.00
HAD 13Podevin, Doriane3 1:20.84
QFAKH 13Cercel, Cezara4 1:23.65
H2O 13Kamar, Timaa5 1:50.72

 
#4  Boys 9&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  8Rathish, Pranav1 1:47.86
QATSC  8Ali Hassan, Basel Amr2 1:56.83

 
#4  Boys 10-11 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 11Chu, Jinwoo1 1:26.32
H2O 11Young, Benjamin Young2 1:36.94
QF 10Catrinar, Alexandru3 1:52.52
QATSC 10Hamouda, Mostafa Hamouda4 1:55.58

 
#4  Boys 12-13 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 13Dangi, Yashraj1 1:13.60
H2O 12Gray, Carter2 1:14.37
QATSC 12Hamoda, Youssef Hamoda3 1:23.16
ACS 13Abejero, Justin4 1:24.94
QFAKH 12Robinson, Anthony5 1:29.01

 
#4  Boys 14-15 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 15Girard, Matthyas1 1:06.56
H2O 15Hampel, Tobias2 1:11.05
QFAKH 14Madani, Younes3 1:12.74
H2O 14Khalil, Abdulrahman4 1:13.98
AKIS 14Pereira, Joshua5 1:28.84

 
#4  Boys 16&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 26Kraatz, Justin1 56.51
H2O 17Fawzy, Omar2 1:05.22
QFAKH 16Panackal, Rohit3 1:05.74

 
#5  Girls 9&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QF  9Peters, Zahira1 3:21.11
 
#5  Girls 10-11 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Dangi, Pratishtha1 2:52.74
HAD 11Frisbie, Gabriella2 2:52.87
HAD 11Allan, Evie3 2:57.71
QF 10Mino, Margherita4 3:20.67

 
#5  Girls 12-13 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 13Podevin, Doriane1 3:04.30
QFAKH 12Venkatarman, Ananya2 3:07.00
QF 13Khaddaj, Caren3 3:12.57

 
#5  Girls 14-15 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Gilford, Maisie1 2:34.36
ACS 15Semaan, Shannon2 4:06.32

 
#5  Girls 16&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QSP 30Gomez, Ana Milena1 3:11.12
 
#6  Boys 9&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHL  9Elasmar, Jehad1 3:17.87
IND2  7Lazib, Yanis2 4:36.11

 
#6  Boys 10-11 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 11Young, Benjamin Young1 3:13.44
 
#6  Boys 12-13 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Colomer, Thiago1 2:44.07



H2O Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:39 PM  2019-03-22  Page 2
QATAR FOUNDATION SWIM SERIES - MEET 5 - 2019-03-22

Results
(#6  Boys 12-13 200 Meter Back)

QFAKH 12Raja, Sivasri2 2:52.12
QATSC 12Hamoda, Youssef Hamoda3 3:12.41

 
#6  Boys 14-15 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Natali, Emanuele1 2:26.05
H2O 14Cooreman, Lars2 2:33.89
H2O 15Aϐiϐi, Ali3 2:45.41

 
#6  Boys 16&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 16Berendt, Michael1 3:04.01
 
#7  Girls 9&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  9Palani, Deekshitha1 3:33.85
QF  9Peters, Zahira2 3:37.74
QF  9Fahmy, Karma3 4:04.02
H2O  7Subramanian, Aradhana4 4:40.60

 
#7  Girls 10-11 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Dangi, Pratishtha1 2:53.90
QFAKH 11Jones, Kadi Leigh2 2:59.11
HAD 11Allan, Evie3 3:04.95
HAD 11Frisbie, Gabriella4 3:05.80
H2O 11Taguinota, Arabella Nadeen5 3:12.02
H2O 11Subramanian, Antara6 3:13.02
QFAKH 11Pereira, Joann7 3:20.84
INDP 11Harahap, Nuraisyah8 3:26.06
HAD 11Georgakopoulou, Kalliopi9 3:36.32
QFAKH 10Bhagwat, Khushi10 3:47.70
H2O 10Fares, Fara11 3:52.40
HAD 10Woolgar, Tatiana12 4:22.52

 
#7  Girls 12-13 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 13Girard, Kiara1 2:51.37
QFAKH 12Bekhechi, Nihel2 2:57.74
QFAKH 12Venkatarman, Ananya3 3:05.33
H2O 12Harne, Abha4 3:08.34
QFAKH 12Manjunath, Karishma5 3:18.89
QF 13Parente, Alice6 3:20.12
H2O 13Swify, Zeina7 3:20.64
QF 13Khaddaj, Caren8 3:21.61
QF 13Zambrano, Mariel9 3:23.09

 
#7  Girls 14-15 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Gilford, Maisie1 2:31.81
H2O 15Baron, Jordan2 2:44.79
H2O 14Veenhuis, Gaia3 3:09.50

 
#7  Girls 16&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 17Hampel, pia1 2:34.05

 
#8  Boys 9&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  8Rathish, Pranav1 3:30.38
QFAKH  9Bekhechi, Imad2 3:40.35
QATSC  8Ali Hassan, Basel Amr3 3:40.60
QFAKH  9Manjunath, Navaneeth4 3:46.00

 
#8  Boys 10-11 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 11Young, Benjamin Young1 3:09.35
QATSC 10Hamouda, Mostafa Hamouda2 3:23.23
H2O 10Hussein, Youssef3 4:02.65

 
#8  Boys 12-13 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Khalil, Abdullah1 2:48.70
QFAKH 13Dangi, Yashraj2 2:49.47
QATSC 12Hamoda, Youssef Hamoda3 2:57.46
QFAKH 12Raja, Sivasri4 3:06.13
H2O 12Natali, Tommaso5 3:19.88
QF 13Dowidar, Bassel6 3:31.08

 
#8  Boys 14-15 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Hampel, Tobias1 2:30.09
HAD 15Girard, Matthyas2 2:31.23
H2O 14Cooreman, Lars3 2:36.74
H2O 14Khalil, Abdulrahman4 2:41.42
HAD 14Gamaleldin, Youssef5 2:44.52
QFAKH 14Madani, Younes6 2:45.83
QFAKH 14Madani, Ilyes7 2:54.53
AKIS 14Pereira, Joshua8 2:57.17
H2O 14Scholten, Menno9 3:00.84

 
#8  Boys 16&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 16Franceschi, Matteo1 2:47.13
 
#9  Girls 9&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO  9Panagiotou, Eirini1 44.27
H2O  9Seah, Shu Hui2 47.33
EVO  9Manamendra, Sithumi3 49.31
QFAKH  9Palani, Deekshitha4 49.62
H2O  9Bettoni, Matilde5 51.63
HAD  9Usher, Alina6 53.08
QF  9Peters, Zahira7 53.32
QF  9Fahmy, Karma8 53.78
EVO  9Peia, Soϐia9 54.38
H2O  9Mohamed, Tamara10 58.24
QF  9El Sanabary, Louloua11 1:00.24

 
#9  Girls 10-11 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Dangi, Pratishtha1 34.06
QFAKH 11Jones, Kadi Leigh2 35.44
INDP 11Harahap, Nuraisyah3 38.37
H2O 11Taguinota, Arabella Nadeen4 38.71
QFAKH 11Pereira, Joann5 41.75

EVO 11Seiringer, Faye6 43.17
HAD 10Gould, Lucy7 44.09
HAD 11Georgakopoulou, Kalliopi8 46.41
ACS 11Medina, Soϐia9 46.54
H2O 10Fares, Fara10 48.07
QFAKH 10Bhagwat, Khushi11 51.01
QF 10Shaikh, Aaisha12 57.85
QF 10Khaddaj, Carla13 1:04.12
H2O 11Kaur, Gursharnpreet14 1:09.86

 
#9  Girls 12-13 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 12Bekhechi, Nihel1 33.45
QFAKH 13Cercel, Cezara2 34.11
HAD 13Girard, Kiara3 34.56
HAD 13Podevin, Doriane4 36.12
QFAKH 13Bacchus, Kyra5 38.60
H2O 13Fonseca, Serena6 38.81
QFAKH 12Manjunath, Karishma7 41.43
H2O 13Kamar, Timaa8 42.00
QF 13Zambrano, Mariel9 42.21
QF 13Khaddaj, Caren10 44.12
ACS 12Ahmed, Mariam11 45.05
NFAL-ZZ 12Metawally, Jana12 50.64

 
#9  Girls 14-15 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Gilford, Maisie1 30.20
EVO 14Galvin, Eimear2 32.86
H2O 15Twigg, Georgia3 33.75
H2O 15Baron, Jordan4 36.30
HAD 15Birchwood, Thandiwe5 36.85
H2O 14Veenhuis, Gaia6 38.12
PIRH 14Roine, Emma7 39.38
QFAKH 15Bruce, Tallulah8 40.34
PIRH 14Vayssie, Paloma9 53.32

 
#9  Girls 16&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QF 17Hajjar, Serena1 40.04
 
#10  Boys 9&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  8Rathish, Pranav1 46.37
QFAKH  9Bekhechi, Imad2 46.92
H2O  9Elgaria, Yahia3 1:06.38
H2O  8Sverdlov, Andrew4 1:06.77

 
#10  Boys 10-11 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 11Chu, Jinwoo1 38.49
QFAKH 11Andres, Jaq2 40.98
H2O 10Hussein, Youssef3 56.09
HAD 10Yazbeck, Chris4 1:03.27
PIRH 11Mardele, Louis5 1:03.92
EVO 10Abbas, Abdul-Rahman6 1:05.62
QFAKH 11Koraiem, Yahya7 1:14.18



H2O Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:39 PM  2019-03-22  Page 3
QATAR FOUNDATION SWIM SERIES - MEET 5 - 2019-03-22

Results
 
#10  Boys 12-13 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 12Gray, Carter1 31.61
QFAKH 13Dangi, Yashraj2 32.13
EVO 13Waddell, Sam3 33.63
ACS 13Abejero, Justin4 34.25
PIRH 13Miaux, Alix5 35.97
H2O 13Colomer, Thiago6 36.20
QFAKH 12Raja, Sivasri7 36.48
QFAKH 12Robinson, Anthony8 37.84
HAD 13Ng'Eno, Heri9 37.89
H2O 12Natali, Tommaso10 40.26
EVO 13Abbas, Abdullah11 45.37
QF 13Dowidar, Bassel12 46.31

 
#10  Boys 14-15 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 15Andres, Jehan1 28.77
H2O 15Natali, Emanuele2 29.15
HAD 15Girard, Matthyas3 29.41
QFAKH 14Madani, Younes4 31.77
QFAKH 14Madani, Ilyes5 34.18
H2O 14Scholten, Menno6 34.48
HAD 14Markovic, Filip7 36.31
AKIS 14Pereira, Joshua8 37.10
QF 14Mola, Matteo9 37.79
QFAKH 14Lassas, Wassim10 37.95
EVO 15Sorour, Zeyad11 38.01
PIRH 14Mardele, Mayeul12 39.73
H2O 14Harfouche, Riad13 41.23

 
#10  Boys 16&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 26Kraatz, Justin1 25.27
H2O 22Angelovski, Ljupcho2 26.85
QFAKH 16Panackal, Rohit3 28.52
H2O 17Fawzy, Omar4 28.63
H2O 16Franceschi, Matteo5 29.96

 
#11  Girls 9&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO  9Panagiotou, Eirini1 45.91
H2O  9Seah, Shu Hui2 46.54
QF  9Peters, Zahira3 46.69
QF  8John, Reya4 47.06
H2O  9Bettoni, Matilde5 48.59
QF  9Cuyno, Sophia Marie6 49.54
EVO  9Peia, Soϐia7 50.05
QF  9Fahmy, Karma8 50.46
QFAKH  9Oapla, Kruba Reshma9 51.08
ACS  9Abu Salem, Lujen10 51.14
QFAKH  9Palani, Deekshitha11 51.47
NFAL-ZZ  8Metawally, Saja12 52.68
HAD  9Usher, Alina13 52.74
ACS  9Lamrani, Rim14 53.60
AKIS  9Robinson, Chloe15 54.91
H2O  9Mohamed, Tamara16 55.96
EVO  9El Abed, Leena17 56.57

AKIS  8Bacchus, Isabella18 57.25
ACS  9Mahfoud, Rasha19 58.24
NFAL-ZZ  8Eldafrawy, Lela20 58.71
QF  9El Sanabary, Louloua21 59.76
NFAL-ZZ  8Vithanage, Methmi22 1:00.34
H2O  9Banaia, Lara23 1:00.70
H2O  9Villahermosa, Patricia24 1:00.92
NFAL-ZZ  9Tahan, Ghazal25 1:03.75
NFAL-ZZ  9Ahamed, Amna26 1:05.19
HAD  8Sturdee, Juliana27 1:05.30
QFAKH  8Mohamed, Salma28 1:07.01
AHL  7Elasmar, Judy29 1:08.37
ACS  9Willis, Aili30 1:08.75

 
#11  Girls 10-11 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Dangi, Pratishtha1 37.02
QFAKH 11Jones, Kadi Leigh2 38.01
HAD 11Allan, Evie3 39.83
H2O 11Taguinota, Arabella Nadeen4 39.86
INDP 11Harahap, Nuraisyah5 40.50
H2O 10Santos, Samantha6 43.27
QFAKH 11Pereira, Joann7 45.11
QF 10Mino, Margherita8 45.52
EVO 11Seiringer, Faye9 46.20
H2O 10Fares, Fara10 46.74
QF 11Colquhoun, Hana11 48.31
H2O 11Abu-Dieyeh, Jinan12 49.24
ACS 10Jumawan, Adara13 49.35
NFAL-ZZ 10Eldafrawy, Zaina14 51.54
QF 10Khaddaj, Carla15 51.89
NFAL-ZZ 10Aboulseoud, Salma16 54.31
QF 10Badji, Cyrine17 55.98
NFAL-ZZ 10Adha, Nadia18 57.23
HAD 11Khaleel, Cynthia19 57.89

 
#11  Girls 12-13 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Fonseca, Serena1 39.04
QF 13Zambrano, Mariel2 39.11
QF 13Khaddaj, Caren3 39.37
HAD 13Podevin, Doriane4 39.87
QFAKH 13Cercel, Cezara5 40.27
QFAKH 13Bacchus, Kyra6 42.41
ACS 12Ahmed, Mariam7 42.42
QF 13Parente, Alice8 43.10
H2O 13Kamar, Timaa9 44.36
QFAKH 12Manjunath, Karishma10 44.52
NFAL-ZZ 12Abril, Angeline11 46.25

 
#11  Girls 14-15 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 15Birchwood, Thandiwe1 41.38
NFAL-ZZ 15Khan, Nusrat2 43.29
QFAKH 15Bruce, Tallulah3 45.51

 
#11  Girls 16&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QSP 30Gomez, Ana Milena1 42.18

 
#12  Boys 9&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  8Rathish, Pranav1 47.40
QFAKH  9Bekhechi, Imad2 47.54
QF  8Taguinota, Arvin Naeem3 48.66
NFAL-ZZ  9Smith, Nathan4 50.16
QF  9Colquhoun, Jae5 50.56
HAD  8Allan, Alϐie6 50.64
QFAKH  9Manjunath, Navaneeth7 51.84
ACS  9Murphy, Dylan8 52.04
NFAL-ZZ  9Ballan, Faisal9 52.26
EVO  9Southern, Oliver10 52.46
ACS  9Takemura, Ippei11 54.18
QF  6Cuyno, Christian Miguel12 54.32
EVO  7Demmler, Maxim13 57.01
NFAL-ZZ  9Palanikumar, Rahul14 57.13
NFAL-ZZ  8Suleiman, Abed15 58.07
NFAL-ZZ  9Mum, Mahmut16 58.90
H2O  8Sverdlov, Andrew17 59.90
ACS  9Rosca, Robert18 1:03.60
NFAL-ZZ  8Abril, Matias19 1:03.68
H2O  9Sayed AbdElmoniem, Yahya20 1:06.44
QF  6Di Pietro, Alϐio21 1:13.16
H2O  5McCaughey, Darwyn22 1:26.49

 
#12  Boys 10-11 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Andres, Jaq1 41.53
QF 10Jan, Adam2 45.70
HAD 11Winner, Maximilian3 45.92
H2O 11Hussein, Marwan4 46.80
PIRH 11Plambeck, Raza Zagun5 46.87
NFAL-ZZ 10Vithanage, Chethana6 47.03
EVO 11Conly, Samuel7 47.46
EVO 11Abdo, Josef8 47.64
EVO 11El Abed, Loutϐi9 48.73
H2O 11Scholten, Pepijn10 49.27
EVO 10Nasr, Hashim11 49.73
ACS 11Rosca, Vlad12 51.69
QFAKH 11Hendawy, Yahya13 51.76
NFAL-ZZ 11Chandra, Abhijay14 51.77
QF 10Radice, Marco15 51.89
ACS 10Kinsella, Hayden16 58.00
HAD 10Yazbeck, Chris17 58.52
QFAKH 11Koraiem, Yahya18 59.66
QFAKH 10Karima, Zain Eldeen19 1:00.93
NFAL-ZZ 10Aboulseoud, Mourad20 1:01.61
QSP 10Peralta, Antonio21 1:03.55
H2O 10Tolbah, Hamzah22 1:13.20
EVO 10Abbas, Abdul-Rahman23 1:15.08

 
#12  Boys 12-13 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Franceschi, Simone1 34.67
H2O 13Colomer, Thiago2 34.96
H2O 12Gray, Carter3 35.59
PIRH 13Lalla, Wassim4 36.39
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QATSC 12Hamoda, Youssef Hamoda5 36.43
QFAKH 12Raja, Sivasri6 36.59
QFAKH 13Dangi, Yashraj7 37.10
H2O 12Bettoni, Leonardo8 38.97
H2O 13Abou Hadour, Yadel Karim9 39.96
H2O 12Natali, Tommaso10 40.20
ACS 13Abejero, Justin11 40.23
HAD 13Ng'Eno, Heri12 40.71
QF 13Dowidar, Bassel13 44.63
EVO 13Sorour, Amr14 46.96
PIRH 13Plambeck, Talu15 47.10
EVO 13Abbas, Abdullah16 47.65
QFAKH 13Karima, Zeyad17 47.88

 
#12  Boys 14-15 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Natali, Emanuele1 30.68
H2O 15Aϐiϐi, Ali2 34.00
QFAKH 14Madani, Younes3 35.52
QFAKH 14Madani, Ilyes4 37.04
H2O 14Scholten, Menno5 37.51
HAD 14Picardo, Camren6 45.41
H2O 14Giacchero, Luca7 46.42

 
#12  Boys 16&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 16Panackal, Rohit1 30.22
EVO 16Waddell, William2 32.90
H2O 17Natali, Alberto3 33.56

 
#13  Girls 9&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EVO  9El Abed, Leena1 48.57
H2O  9Franceschi, Alice2 49.25
H2O  9Seah, Shu Hui3 49.44
HAD  9Usher, Alina4 50.16
H2O  9Mohamed, Tamara5 52.49
QFAKH  9Palani, Deekshitha6 54.73
NFAL-ZZ  8Eldafrawy, Lela7 55.88
EVO  9Peia, Soϐia8 56.81
AKIS  8Jones, Zara9 56.87
QF  9Peters, Zahira10 57.22
QFAKH  9Oapla, Kruba Reshma11 58.06
QF  8Devaya, Zara12 58.72
ACS  9Lamrani, Rim13 59.86
ACS  9Abu Salem, Lujen14 1:03.95
NFAL-ZZ  9Tahan, Ghazal15 1:04.33
PIRH  9Ali, Jennah16 1:04.75
QF  9Fahmy, Karma17 1:05.10
HAD  8Sturdee, Juliana18 1:06.33
H2O  9Banaia, Lara19 1:06.79
EVO  7Panagiotou, Ioanna20 1:07.41
ACS  9Mahfoud, Rasha21 1:07.83
AKIS  8Bacchus, Isabella22 1:08.43
QF  9El Sanabary, Louloua23 1:09.03
QF  9Mola, Carolina24 1:12.28

H2O  6Santos, Sophia25 1:16.99
QFAKH  8Mohamed, Salma26 1:19.15
QF  9Di Pietro, Anna Maria27 1:19.77
ACS  8Dakkak, Selma28 1:19.88
AHL  7Elasmar, Judy29 1:27.81
H2O  7Tilley, Eden30 1:28.79

 
#13  Girls 10-11 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 11Taguinota, Arabella Nadeen1 42.57
ACS 11Balog, Ruya2 46.39
HAD 11Allan, Evie3 48.22
H2O 11Antun, Nikol4 48.90
QF 10Hajjar, Elodie5 49.45
H2O 10Santos, Samantha6 49.67
QFAKH 11Pereira, Joann7 49.84
EVO 11Seiringer, Faye8 50.08
QF 11John, Zerrin9 50.63
ACS 10Jumawan, Adara10 53.23
QF 10Mino, Margherita11 53.68
HAD 11Kothari, Keertan12 53.94
H2O 10Smith, Madison13 54.75
HAD 11Georgakopoulou, Kalliopi14 54.94
QFAKH 10Bhagwat, Khushi15 55.28
H2O 10Fares, Fara16 56.36
QF 10Khaddaj, Carla17 57.04
NFAL-ZZ 10Eldafrawy, Zaina18 59.33
QF 11Colquhoun, Hana19 59.69
PIRH 11Belkaid, Maissane20 1:00.64
NFAL-ZZ 10Adha, Nadia21 1:02.44
ACS 10Cirak, Tuana22 1:05.73
HAD 11Khaleel, Cynthia23 1:07.73
HAD 10Von Staden, Edith24 1:11.59
QF 10Shaikh, Aaisha--- DQ

 
#13  Girls 12-13 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Fonseca, Serena1 42.66
H2O 12Harne, Abha2 44.56
QFAKH 13Bacchus, Kyra3 44.72
HAD 13Girard, Kiara4 45.07
QF 13Khaddaj, Caren5 45.69
QF 13Zambrano, Mariel6 45.85
QF 13Parente, Alice7 46.51
H2O 13Swify, Zeina8 46.75
ACS 13Shaffeeullah, Manaal9 47.21
QF 12Hajjar, Zoe10 48.28
ACS 12Ahmed, Mariam11 48.58
QFAKH 12Manjunath, Karishma12 49.07
QF 12Shehata, Habiba13 50.16
HAD 12Erini, Sanjana14 54.03

 
#13  Girls 14-15 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 14Veenhuis, Gaia1 42.28
HAD 15Georgakopoulou, Iosiϐina2 42.91
PIRH 14Roine, Emma3 43.03
QFAKH 15Bruce, Tallulah4 47.18

PIRH 14Vayssie, Paloma5 48.55
 
#13  Girls 16&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QF 17Hajjar, Serena1 42.62
EVO 16O' Connor, Lucia2 45.88

 
#14  Boys 9&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AHL  9Elasmar, Jehad1 53.29
QFAKH  8Rathish, Pranav2 53.31
QFAKH  9Manjunath, Navaneeth3 54.48
UNA  8Gough, Charlie4 57.53
HAD  8Allan, Alϐie5 58.12
ACS  8Ibarra, Eneko6 1:00.53
QF  9Colquhoun, Jae7 1:00.64
ACS  9Murphy, Dylan8 1:01.15
EVO  7Demmler, Maxim9 1:01.22
QF  6Cuyno, Christian Miguel10 1:01.40
QFAKH  9Bekhechi, Imad11 1:01.58
NFAL-ZZ  8Suleiman, Abed12 1:02.58
AKIS  9Prasad, Vishnu13 1:02.97
ACS  9Takemura, Ippei14 1:04.97
QF  8Taguinota, Arvin Naeem15 1:05.33
ACS  8Jorgensen, Grifϐin16 1:06.09
ACS  9Rosca, Robert17 1:06.12
H2O  8Sverdlov, Andrew18 1:07.75
EVO  9Southern, Oliver19 1:08.62
H2O  9Khalifa, Mohamed20 1:12.33
H2O  7Seah, Shu Yang21 1:18.50
H2O  8Singh, Prabhvir22 1:23.72
QSP  9Amer, Ahmed23 1:59.57

 
#14  Boys 10-11 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAD 11Chu, Jinwoo1 41.98
QATSC 10Hamouda, Mostafa Hamouda2 44.56
QFAKH 11Andres, Jaq3 49.56
EVO 11Abdo, Josef4 52.25
EVO 11Elmeslemany, Tameem5 52.64
H2O 11Scholten, Pepijn6 53.53
H2O 11Hussein, Marwan7 53.77
ACS 11Rosca, Vlad8 54.26
NFAL-ZZ 10Baraket, Fadi9 56.09
EVO 10Nasr, Hashim10 56.57
H2O 10Hussein, Youssef11 57.14
QFAKH 11Hendawy, Yahya12 57.98
EVO 11El Abed, Loutϐi13 59.48
HAD 10Yazbeck, Chris14 59.60
H2O 11Tolbah, Ahmad15 1:02.66
QFAKH 10Karima, Zain Eldeen16 1:03.67
EVO 10Alqubbaj, Abdulmalik17 1:05.70
HAD 11Sharone, Shannon18 1:08.31
ACS 10Kinsella, Hayden19 1:11.61

 
#14  Boys 12-13 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Franceschi, Simone1 36.69
EVO 13Raphael Santiago, Alfonso2 39.36
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Results
(#14  Boys 12-13 50 Meter Breast)

H2O 13Abou Hadour, Yadel Karim3 46.91
QF 13Devaya, Dhruv4 46.92
PIRH 13Ben Smail, Zakaria5 47.13
QFAKH 13Karima, Zeyad6 47.49
QF 13Dowidar, Bassel7 47.84
EVO 12Stroppa, Oliver8 49.02
HAD 12Da Silva, Alfonso Neves9 49.03
NFAL-ZZ 13Elgazzar, Ali10 50.64
AKIS 12Gough, Harry11 51.50
EVO 13Abbas, Abdullah12 51.58

 
#14  Boys 14-15 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Butiong, Cedrik Nathan1 34.59
HAD 14Gamaleldin, Youssef2 36.89
QF 15Radice, Francesco3 37.79
QFAKH 14Lassas, Wassim4 38.19
EVO 14Elmeslemany, Soϐian5 40.04
HAD 14Markovic, Filip6 40.34
AKIS 14Pereira, Joshua7 40.77
HAD 14Picardo, Camren8 43.13
H2O 14Scholten, Menno9 44.34
PIRH 14Mardele, Mayeul10 45.94
EVO 14Lion, Ambroise11 46.60
H2O 14Giacchero, Luca12 49.62

 
#14  Boys 16&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 17Natali, Alberto1 35.46
H2O 17Scholten, Niels2 36.49
EVO 16Waddell, William3 39.06
H2O 16Berendt, Michael4 40.23

 
#15  Girls 9&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O  9Seah, Shu Hui1 37.46
QF  9Peters, Zahira2 37.87
EVO  9Panagiotou, Eirini3 38.33
H2O  9Bettoni, Matilde4 40.53
QFAKH  9Palani, Deekshitha5 41.10
H2O  9Franceschi, Alice6 41.41
QF  9Cuyno, Sophia Marie7 41.67
QF  9Fahmy, Karma8 41.82
EVO  9Peia, Soϐia9 42.18
H2O  9Banaia, Lara10 44.03
EVO  9El Abed, Leena11 45.47
QF  8John, Reya12 46.11
HAD  9Usher, Alina13 46.13
QFAKH  9Oapla, Kruba Reshma14 46.34
ACS  9Lamrani, Rim15 46.38
QF  9El Sanabary, Louloua16 47.91
QF  8Devaya, Zara17 48.16
ACS  9Abu Salem, Lujen18 48.63
NFAL-ZZ  9Tahan, Ghazal19 48.75
NFAL-ZZ  8Eldafrawy, Lela20 49.27
NFAL-ZZ  9Ahamed, Amna*21 49.38

H2O  9Mohamed, Tamara*21 49.38
NFAL-ZZ  8Metawally, Saja23 49.54
ACS  9Mahfoud, Rasha24 49.55
AKIS  8Bacchus, Isabella25 49.63
AKIS  8Jones, Zara*26 50.03
AKIS  9Robinson, Chloe*26 50.03
EVO  8Galvin, Blathnaid28 52.40
ACS  9Willis, Aili29 54.74
QFAKH  8Mohamed, Salma30 56.49
EVO  7Panagiotou, Ioanna31 57.05
H2O  9Villahermosa, Patricia32 58.08
HAD  8Sturdee, Juliana33 59.07
ACS  8Dakkak, Selma34 1:03.56
AHL  7Elasmar, Judy35 1:04.28
EVO  7Abdo, Eva36 1:04.72
H2O  6Santos, Sophia37 1:20.25
H2O  7Tilley, Eden38 1:28.17

 
#15  Girls 10-11 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Jones, Kadi Leigh1 33.07
QFAKH 11Dangi, Pratishtha2 33.38
H2O 11Taguinota, Arabella Nadeen3 34.27
INDP 11Harahap, Nuraisyah4 34.39
QFAKH 11Pereira, Joann5 36.31
HAD 11Allan, Evie6 36.40
QF 11John, Zerrin7 37.47
EVO 11Seiringer, Faye8 37.87
H2O 10Fares, Fara9 38.12
QF 10Mino, Margherita10 38.44
ACS 11Balog, Ruya11 38.80
ACS 10Jumawan, Adara12 39.50
HAD 10Gould, Lucy13 39.56
H2O 10Santos, Samantha14 39.94
NFAL-ZZ 10Rizal, Arifa15 40.65
NFAL-ZZ 10Aboulseoud, Salma16 40.88
H2O 11Abu-Dieyeh, Jinan17 41.09
QFAKH 10Bhagwat, Khushi18 41.76
QF 11Colquhoun, Hana19 42.09
ACS 11Medina, Soϐia20 42.13
HAD 11Georgakopoulou, Kalliopi21 43.70
QF 10Hajjar, Elodie22 43.92
H2O 10Smith, Madison23 44.70
QF 10Khaddaj, Carla24 44.73
HAD 11Kothari, Keertan25 45.62
NFAL-ZZ 10Adha, Nadia26 46.29
PIRH 10Abdel Gawad, Karma27 46.95
H2O 11Kaur, Gursharnpreet28 47.48
QF 10Badji, Cyrine29 50.93
HAD 10Von Staden, Edith30 52.44

 
#15  Girls 12-13 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 12Bekhechi, Nihel1 31.49
QFAKH 13Bacchus, Kyra2 32.28
H2O 13Fonseca, Serena3 32.73
QFAKH 13Cercel, Cezara4 32.77
HAD 13Girard, Kiara5 33.19

QF 13Khaddaj, Caren6 33.28
QF 13Zambrano, Mariel7 33.40
H2O 12Harne, Abha8 33.42
HAD 13Podevin, Doriane9 33.55
H2O 13Kamar, Timaa*10 35.15
H2O 13Swify, Zeina*10 35.15
QFAKH 12Manjunath, Karishma12 36.51
QF 12Hajjar, Zoe13 36.67
QF 13Parente, Alice14 37.09
ACS 13Shaffeeullah, Manaal15 39.40
QF 12Shehata, Habiba16 41.35
NFAL-ZZ 12Metawally, Jana17 41.82
NFAL-ZZ 12Abril, Angeline18 42.26
ACS 12Nabil, Rania19 43.80

 
#15  Girls 14-15 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 15Gilford, Maisie1 27.91
EVO 14Galvin, Eimear2 31.16
H2O 15Baron, Jordan3 31.67
HAD 15Birchwood, Thandiwe4 32.27
H2O 14Veenhuis, Gaia5 33.06
PIRH 14Roine, Emma6 34.45
NFAL-ZZ 15Khan, Nusrat7 34.84
QFAKH 15Bruce, Tallulah8 36.37
HAD 15Georgakopoulou, Iosiϐina9 36.41
PIRH 14Vayssie, Paloma10 36.60
PIRH 14Abdel Gawad, Selma11 42.13
H2O 15Twigg, Georgia--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 16&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QSP 30Gomez, Ana Milena1 35.97
EVO 16O' Connor, Lucia2 36.41

 
#16  Boys 9&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH  8Rathish, Pranav1 38.45
QFAKH  9Bekhechi, Imad2 39.60
QF  8Taguinota, Arvin Naeem3 42.01
QFAKH  9Manjunath, Navaneeth4 42.06
HAD  9Winner, Noah5 42.50
HAD  8Allan, Alϐie6 43.42
ACS  9Murphy, Dylan7 43.83
NFAL-ZZ  9Ballan, Faisal8 44.54
NFAL-ZZ  9Smith, Nathan9 45.48
ACS  8Ibarra, Eneko10 46.89
ACS  9Ibarra Diaz, Gael11 47.07
QF  6Cuyno, Christian Miguel12 47.50
NFAL-ZZ  8Suleiman, Abed13 48.27
ACS  9Takemura, Ippei14 49.19
H2O  8Sverdlov, Andrew15 49.57
NFAL-ZZ  9Mum, Mahmut16 49.80
EVO  9Southern, Oliver17 50.41
EVO  7Demmler, Maxim18 51.63
NFAL-ZZ  9Palanikumar, Rahul19 52.36
H2O  9Sayed AbdElmoniem, Yahya20 52.40
ACS  9Rosca, Robert21 53.59
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Results
(#16  Boys 9&U 50 Meter Free)

UNA  8Gough, Charlie22 54.27
ACS  8Jorgensen, Grifϐin23 57.38
H2O  8Kolajian, Kevork24 1:02.62
H2O  8Singh, Prabhvir25 1:05.55
H2O  7Seah, Shu Yang26 1:05.78
QF  6Di Pietro, Alϐio27 1:23.96
QSP  9Amer, Ahmed28 1:39.45

 
#16  Boys 10-11 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 11Andres, Jaq1 33.77
HAD 11Chu, Jinwoo2 33.91
QF 11Rahim, Mekaal3 35.30
EVO 10Galvin, Vincent4 35.79
QATSC 10Hamouda, Mostafa Hamouda5 35.93
QF 10Catrinar, Alexandru6 36.46
QF 10Jan, Adam7 36.88
EVO 11El Abed, Loutϐi8 38.37
PIRH 11Plambeck, Raza Zagun9 38.64
H2O 11Hussein, Marwan10 39.31
NFAL-ZZ 11Chandra, Abhijay11 39.83
NFAL-ZZ 10Vithanage, Chethana12 40.69
EVO 11Abdo, Josef13 40.72
QFAKH 11Hendawy, Yahya14 40.79
HAD 11Winner, Maximilian15 40.93
EVO 10Nasr, Hashim16 41.99
H2O 10Hussein, Youssef17 42.28
ACS 11Rosca, Vlad18 42.71
EVO 11Elmeslemany, Tameem19 42.79
H2O 11Scholten, Pepijn20 44.43
EVO 11Conly, Samuel21 45.15
QFAKH 11Koraiem, Yahya22 46.44
PIRH 11Mardele, Louis23 46.91
H2O 11Tolbah, Ahmad24 48.23
HAD 10Yazbeck, Chris25 48.56
NFAL-ZZ 10Aboulseoud, Mourad26 51.54
QFAKH 10Karima, Zain Eldeen27 51.87
ACS 10Kinsella, Hayden28 52.93
PIRH 10Chakroun, Yassin29 53.69
HAD 11Sharone, Shannon30 55.72
EVO 10Abbas, Abdul-Rahman31 1:00.04
QSP 10Peralta, Antonio32 1:04.82
H2O 10Tolbah, Hamzah33 1:16.41

 
#16  Boys 12-13 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 13Colomer, Thiago1 29.35
PIRH 13Lalla, Wassim2 29.55
ACS 13Abejero, Justin3 29.72
H2O 12Gray, Carter*4 29.90
EVO 13Waddell, Sam*4 29.90
H2O 13Franceschi, Simone6 30.10
QATSC 12Hamoda, Youssef Hamoda7 30.38
QFAKH 13Dangi, Yashraj8 30.98
H2O 12Zaky, Sherif9 31.82
QFAKH 12Raja, Sivasri10 32.14

HAD 13Ng'Eno, Heri11 32.22
H2O 12Bettoni, Leonardo12 32.57
PIRH 13Miaux, Alix13 32.63
H2O 13Abou Hadour, Yadel Karim14 33.90
H2O 12Natali, Tommaso15 34.09
QFAKH 12Robinson, Anthony16 34.68
EVO 13Sorour, Amr17 34.91
PIRH 13Ben Smail, Zakaria18 34.99
NFAL-ZZ 13Rizal, Akmal19 36.34
QF 13Devaya, Dhruv20 36.56
EVO 13Abbas, Abdullah21 36.61
EVO 12Stroppa, Oliver22 37.95
AKIS 12Gough, Harry23 38.62
QF 13Dowidar, Bassel24 38.83
NFAL-ZZ 13Elgazzar, Ali25 39.34
QFAKH 13Karima, Zeyad26 39.43
HAD 12Da Silva, Alfonso Neves27 41.80
PIRH 13Plambeck, Talu28 41.82

 
#16  Boys 14-15 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

QFAKH 15Andres, Jehan1 26.79
QFAKH 14Madani, Younes2 28.66
H2O 15Aϐiϐi, Ali3 29.23
HAD 14Gamaleldin, Youssef4 29.56
QFAKH 14Madani, Ilyes5 29.73
QF 15Radice, Francesco6 30.48
QF 14Mola, Matteo7 31.14
PIRH 14Mardele, Mayeul8 31.37
HAD 14Markovic, Filip9 31.54
EVO 14Elmeslemany, Soϐian10 31.86
QFAKH 14Lassas, Wassim11 32.08
AKIS 14Pereira, Joshua12 32.17
H2O 14Scholten, Menno13 32.55
EVO 15Sorour, Zeyad14 32.68
H2O 14Harfouche, Riad15 33.92
H2O 14Giacchero, Luca16 36.25
EVO 14Lion, Ambroise17 36.49
HAD 14Picardo, Camren18 37.95

 
#16  Boys 16&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

H2O 22Angelovski, Ljupcho1 25.74
H2O 17Scholten, Niels2 27.69
H2O 16Franceschi, Matteo3 27.86
H2O 17Natali, Alberto4 28.13
EVO 16Waddell, William5 28.96
H2O 16Berendt, Michael6 32.50


